
                                                        

Call for Presentations in the BOR Stream in EURO 2024, 

The upcoming EURO 2024 conference ( https://euro2024cph.dk/) will take place during 30th June – 3rd July 

2024. 

The EURO WG on Behavioural OR is organizing a stream of sessions in the conference. We invite 

contributions that examine behavioural issues in relation to the design, use and evaluation of OR 

approaches in both laboratory and field settings, and as input to the development of behavioural models. 

Central to the growing field of Behavioural OR is a concern with unpacking what people actually do when 

they engage with OR methods, processes and tools, and how their behaviour, cognition and emotions 

affect, or are affected by, OR-related activity. 

We would like to invite you to submit an abstract to any of the BOR-sessions listed below: 

Behavioral OR general papers Code 56945534 

Chairs: L. Alberto Franco and Raimo P. Hämäläinen (alberto.franco@bristol.ac.uk), 

(raimo.hamalainen@aalto.fi) 

Behavioral decision analysis Code efefc1e6 

Chairs: Gilberto Montibeller and Emanuele Borgonovo (g.montibeller@lboro.ac.uk), 

(emanuele.borgonovo@unibocconi.it) 

Behavior in decision processes Code f218eec4 

Chair: Ilkka Leppanen  (ilkka.j.leppanen@aalto.fi) 

Choice behavior Code 52aacd13 

Chair: Jyrki Wallenius (jyrki.wallenius@aalto.fi) 

Scenarios and Foresight Practices: Behavioural Issues Code 917f20b9 

Chair: Martin Kunc (M.H.Kunc@soton.ac.uk) 

Heuristics in BOR Code 356bd323 

Chair: Konstantinaos Katsikopoulos (k.katsikopoulos@soton.ac.uk)   
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Behavioral System Dynamics Code 4c9518b9 

Chair: Etienne Rouwette (e.rouwette@fm.ru.nl) 

Behavior in group decisions Code 34c33916 

Chair: Femke Bekius (femke.bekius@ru.nl) 

BOR in public policy and environmental decisions Code 6a9197d9 

Chair: Judit Lienert (judit.lienert@eawag.ch) 

 Behavioural OR meets Information systems Code fccb6e0e 

Chair: Michael Leyer (michael.leyer@wiwi.uni-marburg.de) 

Game-based approaches for (B)OR Code 950318f8 

Chair: Alice H. Aubert (aube@zhaw.ch ) 

Behavior in supply chain collaboration Code baa21c60 

Chair: Yingshuai Zhao (zhao@wiso.uni-koeln.de) 

To submit your abstract, please visit: 

 https://www.euro-online.org/conf/euro33/ 

On this page, go to the “Abstract in an organized session” and enter the relevant Code (see above) and click 

on the “Submit invited abstract” button. You will then be taken to an abstract submission form page, where 

you can enter all the information about your abstract.  

Your abstract can be based on conceptual or empirical work that is either complete or still ongoing. If you 

are in doubt regarding which BOR-related  to submit your abstract to, or have problems with your 

submission, please contact the relevant Chair(s). If you know a colleague who might be interested in 

submitting an abstract please feel free to forward this invitation. 

Please note that the submission deadline for abstracts is MARCH 3, 2024. 

Finally, If you would like to organise an invited session in the BOR-stream, please contact us or the relevant 

Session Chair(s). A session consists of 4 talks with a focus on a particular topic consistent with the theme of 

a Stream.  

We look forward to seeing you in person at EURO 2024! 

Best wishes, 

L. Alberto Franco, Raimo Hämäläinen 

Coordinators, European Working Group on Behavioural OR 
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